
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973000005 5PSSDB 18.25 5.70 104.02

1973000046P3 - (323-81) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 18.19 3.50 63.67

1973000074P3 - (323-110) SORELLA SEC 7 & 8 5PSSDB 18.20 5.70 103.74

1973000113P3 - (323-120) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded SEC 1 7PSSDB 18.18 4.95 89.99

1973000161P3 - (323-110) SORELLA SEC 7 & 8 5PSSDB 18.21 5.70 103.80

1973000202P3 - (323-164) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD 5PSSDB 18.17 6.20 112.65

1973000246P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.22 3.70 67.41

1973000273P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 5PSSDB 18.20 5.15 93.73

1973000300P3 - (323-708) Maple Woods Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.19 6.20 112.78

1973000320P3 - (323-164) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD 5PSSDB 18.29 6.20 113.40

1973000355P3 - (323-81) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 18.20 3.50 63.70

1973000385P3 - (323-110) SORELLA SEC 7 & 8 5PSSDB 18.19 5.70 103.68

1973000436P3 - (323-120) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.20 4.95 90.09

1973000466P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.26 5.70 104.08

1973000502P3 - (323-650) Waller AG 7PSSDB 18.23 5.70 103.91

1973000537P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 5PSSDB 18.26 5.15 94.04

1973000555P3 - (323-161) WINWARD COVE SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.12 3.35 60.70

1973000557P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.26 5.70 104.08

1973000573 10PSSDA 18.25 5.15 93.99

1783.46

5% -89.17

SUBTOTAL 1694.29

-$209.22

TOTAL $1485.07

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 5/8/2025

Luis Aguilera R005084

3652

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3

P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14

Fuel


	05-01-2025 to 05-07-2025



